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 18 1425 ANAHUAC  14District 2 S2  6  6  32 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 29 1427 BAYTOWN  11District 2 S2  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 1432 BROOKSHIRE PATTISON  13District 2 S2  4  4  22 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 192 1435 CONROE NOON  107District 2 S2  21  23  299 0  0  0 19  4  0  0

 13 1437 PANORAMA L C  13District 2 S2  7  7  26 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 17 1440 HOUSTON CY-FAIR  12District 2 S2  4  4  29 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 8 1447 HEMPSTEAD  10District 2 S2  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 1449 HOUSTON ALDINE AND SPRING AREA  5District 2 S2  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 1450 HOUSTON FOUNDER  3District 2 S2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 1455 HOUSTON HEIGHTS  0District 2 S2  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 1473 HOUSTON SOUTHWEST  2District 2 S2  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 1474 HOUSTON SPRING BRANCH  1District 2 S2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 1480 HOUSTON WESTBURY  3District 2 S2  2  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 1483 HUFFMAN  16District 2 S2  3  3  36 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 2 1485 HUMBLE  8District 2 S2  2  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 28 1487 HUNTSVILLE  11District 2 S2  3  3  39 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 3 1489 Katy Community  5District 2 S2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 1492 LIBERTY  10District 2 S2  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 1493 MAGNOLIA  18District 2 S2  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 1496 PASADENA  15District 2 S2  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 1501 SOUTH MONTGOMERY COUNTY L C  3District 2 S2  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 1506 WALLER  3District 2 S2  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 31159 WILLIS  4District 2 S2  2  2  7 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 40405 THE WOODLANDS  7District 2 S2  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 41131 TOMBALL  5District 2 S2  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 42369 HUMBLE NOON  12District 2 S2  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 8 44703 CUT AND SHOOT FAMILY  17District 2 S2  3  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 4 48338 HOUSTON FIL AM  16District 2 S2  2  2  20 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 2



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:36PM

 19 48351 DAYTON NOON  33District 2 S2  9  9  52 1  0  0 7  2  0  1

 13 52966 MONTGOMERY  12District 2 S2  1  1  25 0  1  0 0  1  0  0

 9 54911 HOUSTON SPORTS  17District 2 S2  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 59540 CLEVELAND  8District 2 S2  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 65364 KLEIN  10District 2 S2  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 88745 HOUSTON NORTHWEST  7District 2 S2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 103856 BARBERS HILL  23District 2 S2  3  3  44 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 34 104166 HOUSTON ROYAL OAKS  67District 2 S2  18  18  101 1  0  0 17  1  1  0

 1 119625 Kingwood  0District 2 S2  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 122563 Houston Lady  27District 2 S2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 129319 Cinco Ranch  5District 2 S2  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 129829 Nassau Bay 100 Centennial  0District 2 S2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 133142 Montgomery Lake Conroe Centennial  20District 2 S2  3  3  30 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 3 133311 Houston Metroplex Veterans  1District 2 S2  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 134792 Cypress Centennial Scouting  5District 2 S2  3  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 5 140678 Houston Unity  18District 2 S2  3  3  23 1  0  0 2  1  1  0

 0 147839 Houston Headquarters National Veterans & Advocates Readiness  14District 2 S2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 152233 Magnolia Tri-County  3District 2 S2  1  1  8 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 49 152792 Houston Indus  3District 2 S2  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 172110 Houston Pakistani American  11District 2 S2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 179707 Houston-Cypress Performing  19District 2 S2  4  3  27 2  0  0 3  0  2  0

 12 181529 La Porte  16District 2 S2  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 182272 Crosby Evening  11District 2 S2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 737  1,411 674
 51

 128  131  5  1  0107 24  4  1

MBR0018 Page 2 of 2


